                 MCC Series
750ps Microchip Laser
1. *Side laser outlet configuration（middle laser outlet configuration unless otherwise stated）
Lasers with repetition rate < 20kHz are positive-edge-triggered, and lasers with repetition rate > 20kHz are gate-triggered.
All systems rely on 5V TTL levels and have SMA interfaces for external triggering input. See mechanical specifications for
more details!
2. Built-in beam expander and collimator are available upon request, and divergence can be less than 2mrad.
3. All the data in the above table are the typical values obtained from the tests at room temperature of 25℃, and the final

Repetition Rate
（kHz）
Center Wavelength
(nm)
--
Single Pulse Energy
（μJ）
   MCC
Mechanical Drawings (in mm)
Wavelength
(nm) Part Number Repetition rate
 (kHz)
Pulse energy
(μJ)
1064
MCC-1064-1-100 1 100
MCC-1064-5-60 5 60
MCC-1064-10-30 10 30
532
MCC-532-1-50 1 50
MCC-532-5-30 5 30
MCC-532-10-15 10 15
355
MCC-355-1-20 1 20
MCC-355-5-10 5 10
MCC-355-10-5 10 5
266
MCC-266-1-10 1 10
MCC-266-5-8 5 8
MCC-266-10-4 10 4
213 MCC-213-1-4 1 4
Power Supply
Laser Head (middle laser outlet)
DANGER
CLASSFIED PER IEC 60825-1:2014